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ECO-PROTECTION

The V-500 models all come equipped with

e Remote Control Functionality
e Customized Water Flow Rates
¢ 50 total HP / 38 kW of Electric Motors

The V-500T (Trailer) is our road-friendly unit that
is ideal for small jobs that require a specific dust
control plan to satisfy government regulations or
bid requirements. Plug and play with a 60kW
genset and you’re in business.

Applications Include:
e |deal Rental Unit for Demolition Projects

e Smoke Control from Torching Activities
e Dry Bulk Handling and Storage

SPECIFICATIONS

Operation

Variable Flow Rates

Projection
Automatic Oscillation

Misting Coverage
Fan Motor

Fan Capacity

Pump Motor

Pump Capacity

Voltage/Frequency

Remote or Manual
10 - 80 gpm

1.2 - 18 m3/h

250 ft

75 m

350°

177,000 ft?
16,445 m?

25 hp
19 kW

33,000 cfm

56,000 m3/h

25 hp

19 kW

10-80 gpm @ 300-500 psi
2-18 m3/h @ 20-34bar
480v @ 60 Hz

600v @ 60 Hz
380v @ 50 Hz
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