

V-500T

The V-500 models all come equipped with

- Remote Control Functionality
- Customized Water Flow Rates
- 50 total HP / 38 kW of Electric Motors

The V-500T (Trailer) is our road-friendly unit that is ideal for small jobs that require a specific dust control plan to satisfy government regulations or bid requirements. Plug and play with a 60kW genset and you're in business.

Applications Include:

- Ideal Rental Unit for Demolition Projects
- Smoke Control from Torching Activities
- Dry Bulk Handling and Storage

SPECIFICATIONS	
Operation	Remote or Manual
Variable Flow Rates	10 - 80 gpm 1.2 - 18 m³/h
Projection	250 ft 75 m
Automatic Oscillation	350°
Misting Coverage	177,000 ft² 16,445 m²
Fan Motor	25 hp 19 kW
Fan Capacity	33,000 cfm 56,000 m³/h
Pump Motor	25 hp 19 kW
Pump Capacity	10-80 gpm @ 300-500 psi 2-18 m³/h @ 20-34 bar
Voltage/Frequency	480v @ 60 Hz 600v @ 60 Hz 380v @ 50 Hz

